
VALID FROM 21/08/15-31/10/16

HERAKLION

38.00

38.00

144.00

103.00

123.00

94.00

68.00

68.00

113.00

87.00

62.00

62.00

94.00

68.00

87.00

62.00

83.00

97.00

18.00

32.00

55.00

20.50

•
•
• Children 0-5 years old: Economy Class: Free, with the obligation to issue a zero fare ticket.

Cabins: 50% discount.
• Bicycles: Free (no zero fare ticket is required).

 FROM/TO PIRAEUS

PIRAEUS - HERAKLION
PRICES per person/vehicle & stretch in EURO

CABIN AB3 inside

CATEGORY
ECONOMY

ATS (NUMBERED AIRCRAFT TYPE SEATS) 

CABIN LUX single outside

CABIN LUX 2-Bed outside 

CABIN A1 outside 

CABIN A2 outside 

CABIN A3 outside 

CABIN A4 outside 

CABIN AB1 inside

CABIN AB2 inside

CAMPERS/BOATS/TRAILERS, per meter

CABIN AB4 inside

CABIN A2 Pets outside

CABIN A4 Pets outside

CABIN B2 Pets inside

CABIN B4 Pets inside

VEHICLES
CARS

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES 

MOTOS 

MOTOS 3 & 4 WHEELS 

BUGGAGE TRAILERS 

- The route is jointly operated with ANEK LINES.

REMARKS:
Prices per person/vehicle & stretch in EURO.
Children 5-10 years old: 50% discount

20% Return Discount:
The discount is valid for the evening itineraries, only to the return fare of a 2 way ticket, provided that both ways are issued 
simultaneously. This discount is applicable on all passengers and vehicles fares.
The discount is also valid in combination with a ticket from Piraeus to Heraklion and a return ticket from Chania to Piraeus 
or vice versa.


	PRICES HERAKLION eng

