

VALID FROM 21/08/15-31/10/16

PIRAEUS - HERAKLION

PRICES per person/vehicle & stretch in EURO

r kiolo per person/vernole à stretch in Loko	
FROM/TO PIRAEUS	HERAKLION
CATEGORY	
ECONOMY	38.00
ATS (NUMBERED AIRCRAFT TYPE SEATS)	38.00
CABIN LUX single outside	144.00
CABIN LUX 2-Bed outside	103.00
CABIN A1 outside	123.00
CABIN A2 outside	94.00
CABIN A3 outside	68.00
CABIN A4 outside	68.00
CABIN AB1 inside	113.00
CABIN AB2 inside	87.00
CABIN AB3 inside	62.00
CABIN AB4 inside	62.00
CABIN A2 Pets outside	94.00
CABIN A4 Pets outside	68.00
CABIN B2 Pets inside	87.00
CABIN B4 Pets inside	62.00
VEHICLES	
CARS	83.00
COMMERCIAL VEHICLES	97.00
мотоѕ	18.00
MOTOS 3 & 4 WHEELS	32.00
BUGGAGE TRAILERS	55.00
CAMPERS/BOATS/TRAILERS, per meter	20.50

REMARKS:

- Prices per person/vehicle & stretch in EURO.
- Children 5-10 years old: 50% discount
- Children 0-5 years old: Economy Class: Free, with the obligation to issue a zero fare ticket. Cabins: 50% discount.
- Bicycles: Free (no zero fare ticket is required).

20% Return Discount:

The discount is valid for the evening itineraries, only to the return fare of a 2 way ticket, provided that both ways are issued simultaneously. This discount is applicable on all passengers and vehicles fares.

The discount is also valid in combination with a ticket from Piraeus to Heraklion and a return ticket from Chania to Piraeus or vice versa.

- The route is jointly operated with ANEK LINES.